
Bethel Volunteer Fire Department Incorporated
38 South Street Bethel Connecticut 06801

Routine and Business 2037787414 Fax 2037948730

Meeting Schedules

Company Meetings

Thursday January 6 2011

Thursday February 3 2011

Thursday March 3 2011

Thursday April 7 2011

Thursday May 5 2011

Thursday June 2 2011

Thursday July 7 2011

Thursday August 4 2011

Thursday September 1 2011

Thursday October 6 2011

Thursday November 3 2011

Thursday December 1 2011

Company Meeting start at 8 pm

Board of Directors Meetings

Thursday January 20 2011

Thursday February 17 2011

Thursday March 17 2011

Thursday Apri121 2011

Thursday May 19 2011

Thursday June 16 2011

Thursday July 21 2011

Thursday August 18 2011

Thursday September 15 2011

Thursday October 20 2011

Thursday November 17 2011

Thursday December 15 2011

R N Y
start at 7 pm
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TOWN OF BETHEL
TOWN CLERK


